Southeast Oklahoma EC Funding Report May 2003*

Source/Partner

Funds Received

Funds Requested

SSBG from Designation or RIl USDA EZ/EC grant
Federal Government

* AmeriCorps

* Department of Education

* Department of Energy

* Department of Health & Human Services

* Department of Justice

* Department of Transportation

* Federal Emergency Management Administration

* Other Federal Agency

* Small Business Administration

* USDA Forest Service

* USDA Rural Development

State government

Local or regional government
Private sector

Non-profit

Other

Tribal Government

Totals

$2,766,319

$1,300,000
$2,154,496
$93,929
$3,913,128
$50,309
$2,324,967
$49,836
$1,124,136
$250,000
$10,000
$46,649,888

$12,030,626
$976,453
$505,818
$2,790,984
$5,109,250
$249,044
$82,349,183

$2,766,319

$1,300,000
$2,154,496
$93,929
$3,913,128
$50,309
$2,324,967
$49,836
$1,124,136
$250,000
$10,000
$51,699,773

$12,030,626
$976,453
$515,818
$2,790,984
$5,109,250
$249,044
$87,409,068

*Source: USDA-OCD Benchmark Management System




